Delivery Date
2/9/2011

2/10/2011

Grand Total:

Wednesday, February 09, 2011

/C-/ Spring Hills Exhibitor Services

Order Status
Closed

Confirmed

Payment Pending

Gratuity
Delivery Dates from 2/8/2011 to 2/11/2011

Total Charge Total Gratuity
$8,621.07 $1,403.43
$11,900.91 $1,937.37
$34,578.45 $5,629.05

Total 2/9/2011: $55,100.43 $8,969.85

Confirmed

$645.65 $105.11

Total 2/10/2011: $645.65 $105.11

Food & Beverage

SDE2011
Order # Booth
Closed
1007 336
1063 2222a
Confirmed
1002 61002
1003 61002
1026 610023
1027 61002
1030 62051
1052 62051
1058 9999
1059 2222b
1060 2222b
1064 2222b
1065 2222b

Gratuity

2/8/2011 to 2/11/2011

$55,746.08 $9,074.96

Exhibitor

Edson Corporation
Apples to Apples Technology
Total Closed for SDE2011:

Cores International

Cores International

Cores International

Cores International

Grainey International
Grainey International

Apples to Apples Technology
Apples to Apples Technology
Apples to Apples Technology
Apples to Apples Technology
Apples to Apples Technology

Total

$7,165.95
$1,455.12
$8,621.07

$455.37
$69.66
$737.88
$1,047.48
$150.93
$69.66
$2,002.08
$2,866.38
$1,150.68
$54.18
$452.79

Gratuity

$1,166.55
$236.88
$1,403.43

$74.13
$11.34
$120.12
$170.52
$24.57
$11.34
$325.92
$466.62
$187.32
$8.82
$73.71
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Food & Beverage

1066
1067
1068
1079
1135
1142
1157
1160
1179
1182

/C-/ Spring Hills Exhibitor Services

2222b
2222b
2222b
10024A
10025A

10025A
21467
2222
123456

Payment Pending

1000
1001
1013
1021
1035
1042
1047
1051
1061
1070
1071
1103
1130
1139
1150
1156
1177

Gratuity

36985
123456
61010A
600003
600003
61023
62051
62051
2222b
22222
2222b
2222b
21467
2222
12345
21467
2222b

2/8/2011 to 2/11/2011

Gratuity
Delivery Dates from 2/8/2011 to 2/11/2011

Apples to Apples Technology
Apples to Apples Technology
Apples to Apples Technology
Fair Farm Display Systems
Fair Farm Display Systems
Meroform
Fair Farm Display Systems
Albinium Software
Apples to Apples Technology
3A Digital

Total Confirmed for SDE2011:

3A Digital

3A Digital

Albinium Software

Durgin Software, Inc.

Durgin Software, Inc.

Hurst Digital Solutions

Grainey International

Grainey International

Apples to Apples Technology

Apples to Apples Technology

Apples to Apples Technology

Apples to Apples Technology

Albinium Software

Apples to Apples Technology

Diamond Motion, Inc.

Albinium Software

Apples to Apples Technology
Total Payment Pending for SDE2011:

$910.74
$603.72
$385.72
$83.85
$54.50
$83.85
$365.08
$301.86
$0.00
$54.50
$11,900.91

$2,868.63
$83.85
$1,044.90
$2,435.52
$8,734.59
$5,645.04
$14.19
$54.50
$273.48
$2,434.23
$7,043.40
$83.85
$2,595.48
$335.40
$90.30
$450.22
$390.87
$34,578.45

$148.26
$98.28
$62.80
$13.65
$8.87
$13.65
$59.44
$49.14
$0.00
$8.87
$1,937.37

$466.98
$13.65
$170.10
$396.48
$1,421.91
$918.96
$2.31
$8.87
$44.52
$396.27
$1,146.60
$13.65
$422.52
$54.60
$14.70
$73.30
$63.63
$5,629.05
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% Spring Hills Exhibitor Services

Gratuity
Delivery Dates from 2/8/2011 to 2/11/2011

Wednesday, February 09, 2011

Food & Beverage

Grand Total SDE2011: $55,100.43 $8,969.85

Thursday, February 10, 2011

Food & Beverage

SDE2011
Order # Booth Exhibitor Total Gratuity
Confirmed
1065 2222b Apples to Apples Technology $452.79 $73.71
1068 2222b Apples to Apples Technology $192.86 $31.40
Total Confirmed for SDE2011: $645.65 $105.11
Grand Total SDE2011: $645.65 $105.11
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